171
Li
gh
t
w
ei
gh
t

sleeve
length
Tighten
torque
Code
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (Nm) Head Head
hef tfix dnom hmin dO hO L3 L Tinst version F version H
10X80/10
70
10
10 140 10 80
80 80
10
566653
-
10X100/30 30 110 100 566654
10X115/45 45 125 115 566655
10X145/75 75 155 145 566656
10X160/90 90 170 160 566657
10X185/115 115 195 185 566658
10X210/140 140 220 210 566659
12X120/50
70
50
12 200 12 85
135 120
10 -
566675
12X145/75 75 160 145 566676
12X165/95 95 180 165 566677
12X185/115 115 200 185 566678
12X210/140 140 225 210 566679
16X145/55
90
55
16 200 16 110
165 145
20 -
566680
16X165/75 75 185 165 566681
16X185/95 95 205 185 566682
16X200/110 110 220 200 566683
16X240/150 150 260 240 566428
16X270180 180 290 270 566484
�Universal frame fixing for concrete,
in hollow and solid masonries
INSTALLATION